


Report Description
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Report Description:
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(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION

CONNOISSEUR SBERRY CREAM4.
RRD CAP CHILLI CASHEW 150.
OBELA MOROCCAN SWEET P220.
TAMAR VALLEY KIDS POUC110.
TAMAR VALLEY KIDS POUC110.
TAMAR VALLEY KIDS POUC110.
T/VALLEY KIDS POUCH ST110.
NIPPYS APPLE/GING COLD P1.
NIPPYS APP/ORG/CARR COLDI.
CONNOISSEUR COOKIES&CREAG.
CONNOISSEUR VAN CRML BRO4.
OBELA GARN HOMMUS CHIM220.
NIPPYS ORANGE/MANG COL450.
DUE SOUTH VANILLA BEAN Il.
PHILA ORIGINAL 140.
CONNOISSEUR CH/VAN ALMON4.
CONNOISSEUR MINT CH COOK4.
CONNOISSEUR BLOOD ORANGEA4.
OBELA HOMMUS CARAMELIS220.
OBELA HOMMUS SPICY HAR220.
OBELA HOMMUS SWT BEETR220.
OBELA GRKSTYL YGHRT CU220.
CONNOISSEUR CARAMEL & MA4.
RED ROCK DELI DIP RST 150.
RED ROCK DELI DIP TOM/150.
CONNOISSEUR BELGIAN CHOCA4.
OBELA HOMMUS SMOOTH CL220.

OBELA GARNISHED TOMATO220.

RETL
SIZE

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00PK 6 B 35.25
00GM 6 A 17.41
00GM 6 A 17.00
00GM 12 A 14.04
00GM 12 A 14.04
00GM 12 A 14.04
00GM 12 A 14.04
00LT 6 A 22.63
00LT 6 A 22.63
00PK 6 B 35.25
00PK 6 B 35.25
00GM 6 A 17.00
00ML 12 A 21.69
00LT 9 B 67.12
00GM 6 A 18.38
00PK 6 B 35.25
00PK 6 B 35.25
00PK 6 B 35.25
00GM 6 A 17.00
00GM 6 A 17.00
00GM 6 A 17.00
00GM 6 A 17.00
00PK 6 B 35.25
00GM 6 A 17.41
00GM 6 A 17.41
00PK 6 B 35.25
00GM 6 A 15.43
00GM 6 A 17.00

FOR PROM REF Fort37:

FOODSERVICE DIRECT

NORM
RETL

9.
4.

25
73

.00
.85
.85
.85
.85
.29
.29
.25
.25
.63
.55
.29
.09
.25
.25
.25
.63
.63
.63
.52
.25
.73
.73
.25
.10
.63

CASE
DEAL

5.
1.

10.

(€2 BN C, BN )]

65
80

.69
.40
.40
.40
.40
.00
.00
.65
.65
.69
.90

00

.56
.65
.65
.65
.69
.69
.69
.69
.65
.80
.80
.65
.54
.69

S

29.
15.
15.
11.
11.
11.
11.
18.
18.
29.
29.
15.
17.
57.
16.
29.
29.
29.
15.
15.
15.
15.
29.
15.
15.
29.
13.

15.

PEC
WSL

60
61
31
64
64
64
64
63
63
60
60
31
79
12
82
60
60
60
31
31
31
31
60
61
61
60
89
31

08SEP21
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
7.49 1.76
3.99 0.74
3.99 -3.99
1.49 0.36
1.49 0.36
1.49 0.36
1.49 0.36
4.25 1.04
4.25 1.04
7.49 1.76
7.49 1.76
3.99 0.64
1.99 0.56
9.99 1.30
3.49 0.60
7.49 1.76
7.49 1.76
7.49 1.76
3.99 0.64
3.99 0.64
3.99 0.64
3.99 0.53
7.49 1.76
3.99 0.74
3.99 0.74
7.49 1.76
3.49 0.61
3.99 0.64

- 21SEP21

PAGE:

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

600954
601615
626425
628156
628412
628420
628439
628842
628869
631865
632104
632454
655541
900674
908449
918823
919893
919906
922611
922726
922734
922769
922953
924975
925003
925070
930742
943658

HAND QTY

2



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION

OBELA GARNISHED PAPRIK220.
CONNOISSEUR CRM/MAC MINIG6.
CONNOISSEUR COOKIES&CREA4.
OBELA HOMMUS PINE NUT 220.
OBELA HOMMUS ZESTY JAL220.
RED ROCK DIP BEETROOT/150.
RED ROCK DELI DIP CHIL150.
RED ROCK DELI DIP CAP/150.
CONNOISSEUR VANILLA 456M4.
CONNOISSEUR MANGO COCONU4.
INGHAM CHK BREAST NUGG400.
T/VALLEY KIDS POUCH BL110.
RRD BASIL PESTO PECORI150.
OBELA BABA GANOUSH 220.
TAMAR VALLEY YOGHURTRA110.
TIBALDI SIGNATURE HAM 120.
B/EYE FISH FINGERS 375.
CONNOISSUER WATTLESEED/H4.
NIPPYS ORANGE NAS COLD450.
NIPPYS APPLE/BLKCRT CO0450.
NIPPYS APPLE COLD PRES450.
NIPPYS ORANGE NAS COLD P1.
NIPPYS CLOUDY APPLE COLDI1.
RRD AVOCADO GREEN GODD150.
RRD SWEET CHILI & SOUR150.
OBELA GARN HOMMUS LEM0220.

OBELA GARN HOMMUS RST 220.

RETL
SIZE

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00GM 6 A 17.00
00PK 6 B 35.25
00PK 6 B 35.25
00GM 6 A 17.00
00GM 6 A 17.00
00GM 6 A 17.41
00GM 6 A 17.41
00GM 6 A 17.41
00PK 6 B 35.25
00PK 6 B 35.25
00GM 6 A 31.78
00GM 12 A 14.04
00GM 6 A 17.41
00GM 6 A 17.00
00GM 12 A 14.04
00GM 12 A 30.92
00GM 12 A 50.78
00PK 6 B 35.25
00ML 12 A 21.69
00ML 12 A 21.69
00ML 12 A 21.69
00LT 6 A 19.80
00LT 6 A 19.80
00GM 6 A 17.41
00GM 6 A 17.41
00GM 6 A 17.00
00GM 6 A 17.00

FOODSERVICE DIRECT

NORM
RETL

4.
9.

63
25

.25
.63
.63
.73
.73
.73
.25
.25
.79
.85
.73
.63
.85
.59
.69
.25
.55
.55
.55
.59
.59
.73
.73
.63
.63

CASE
DEAL

1.

5.

69
65

.65
.69
.69
.80
.80
.80
.65
.65
.40
.40
.80
.69
.40
.50
.80
.65
.90
.90
.90
.50
.50
.80
.80
.69
.69

S

15

29.
29.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
29.
29.
29.
11.
15.
15.
11.
26.
48 .
29.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
15.
15.
15.

15.

PEC
WSL

.31
60
60
31
31
61
61
61
60
60
38
64
61
31
64
42
98
60
79
79
79
30
30
61
61
31
31

FOR PROM REF Fort37:

08SEP21
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
3.99 0.64
7.49 1.76
7.49 1.76
3.99 0.64
3.99 0.64
3.99 0.74
3.99 0.74
3.99 0.74
7.49 1.76
7.49 1.76
5.99 0.80
1.49 0.36
3.99 0.74
3.99 0.64
1.49 0.36
3.69 0.90
5.99 0.70
7.49 1.76
1.99 0.56
1.99 0.56
1.99 0.56
3.99 0.60
3.99 0.60
3.99 0.74
3.99 0.74
3.99 0.64
3.99 0.64

- 21SEP21

PAGE:

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

943674
944175
944204
951981
952044
953741
953805
953821
956029
956053
960298
963691
967393
975035
978535
979546
980707
981283
994279
994295
994308
994316
994332
996661
996688
996696
996709

HAND QTY
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(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION

COCA COLA NO SUGAR VANG60O.

COCA COLA NO SUGAR VANILI.

KIRKS G/BEER 375ML 10.
CDM SNIFTER LUMPS 170.
OREO COOKIE SMORES 133.
COCA COLA 1.
FANTA 1.
SPRITE LEMONADE 1.
COCA COLA DIET 1.
SPRITE 600.
COCA COLA 600.
COCA COLA DIET 600.
MT FRANKLIN 1.

WHISKAS MINCE LAMB/TUR400.
WHISKAS CASS CHICKEN &400.
WHISKAS MINCE CHICKEN 400.
WHISKAS LOAF SALMON & 400.
WHISKAS LOAF SARDINE &400.
WHISKAS CHICKEN LOAF 400.
WHISKAS LOAF JELLYMEAT400.
WHISKAS LOAF LAMB & KI400.
WHISKAS LOAF OCEAN FIS400.
WHISKAS LOAF CHICKEN &400.
WHISKAS MINCE BEEF 400.
PUMP WATER PURE WATER 750.
KIRKS LEMONADE 375ML 10.
KIRKS CLUB LEMON 375ML 10.

KIRKS PASITO 375ML 10.

RETL
SIZE

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00ML 24 B 64.43
25LT 12 B 41.78
00PK 2 B 44.18
00GM 16 B 58.58
00GM 20 B 28.55
25LT 12 B 41.78
25LT 12 B 39.68
25LT 12 B 39.68
25LT 12 B 41.78
00ML 24 B 64.43
00ML 24 B 64.43
00ML 24 B 64.43
00LT 12 A 29.99
00GM 24 B 40.14
00GM 24 B 40.14
00GM 24 B 40.14
00GM 24 B 40.14
00GM 24 B 40.14
00GM 24 B 40.14
00GM 24 B 40.14
00GM 24 B 40.14
00GM 24 B 40.14
00GM 24 B 40.14
00GM 24 B 40.14
00ML 20 A 50.80
00PK 2 B 44.18
00PK 2 B 44.18
00PK 2 B 44.18

FOR PROM REF Fort37:

FOODSERVICE DIRECT

NORM
RETL

4.
3.
10.

N

w W w w

10.
10.
10.

30
89

45

.00
.06
.89
.89
.89
.89
.30
.30
.30
.89
.55
.55
.55
.55
.55
.55
.55
.55
.55
.55
.55
.95

45
45

45

CASE
DEAL

10.
20.
33.
17.
11.
20.
20.
20.
20.
10.
10.
10.

=
=

w W w W w w w w w w w

33.
33.
33.

31
22
67
60
00
22
22
22
22
31
31
31

.18
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.88

67
67
67

S

54

21

10.
40.
17.
21.
19.
19.
21.
54.
54.
54.
18.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
41 .
10.
10.
10.

PEC
WSL

.12
.56
51
98
55
56
46
46
56
12
12
12
81
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
92
51
51

51

08SEP21
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
3.49 0.81
2.00 1.89
6.49 3.96
3.69 1.31
1.25 0.81
2.00 1.89
2.00 1.89
2.00 1.89
2.00 1.89
3.49 0.81
3.49 0.81
3.49 0.81
2.49 0.40
2.15 0.40
2.15 0.40
2.15 0.40
2.15 0.40
2.15 0.40
2.15 0.40
2.15 0.40
2.15 0.40
2.15 0.40
2.15 0.40
2.15 0.40
3.00 0.95
6.49 3.96
6.49 3.96
6.49 3.96

- 21SEP21

PAGE:

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

004167
004175
004335
006357
007026
012212
012239
012255
012271
018550
019406
019414
026593
036476
042964
042980
043000
043019
043051
043078
043086
043094
043342
044759
084400
088532
088540
088559

HAND QTY

4



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND. RETAILERS Store Prom. List (TIW) FOR PROM REF Fort37: 08SEP21 - 21SEP21 PAGE: 5

BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS FOODSERVICE DIRECT

PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM CASE SPEC SPEC RETL STORE QTY ON ORDER
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL DEAL WSL RETL SAVE PROD HAND QTY
s Shelf Talker MOTHER BERRY ENERGY DRNK4.00PK 6 B 49.07 12.19 13.40 35.67 7.99 4.20 101426
s Shelf Talker MONSTER ENERGY DRINKPIS500.00ML 24 B 50.04 3.50 8.01 42.03 2.99 0.51 103026
s Shelf Talker DORITOS BOLD FLAVOUR 150.00GM 12 B 36.86 4.25 5.88 30.98 3.29 0.96 108388
s Shelf Talker POWERADE FLO CAP GOLD 600.00ML 12 B 36.30 3.90 11.84 24 .46 3.00 0.90 1093%5%¢
s Shelf Talker MT FRANKLIN LIGHT SPARK 1.25LT 12 B 34.84 3.09 17.07 17.77 1.99 1.10 109735
s Shelf Talker CASCADE SODA WATER CAN 24.00PK 6 B 31.98 4.15 17.32 14.66 3.49 0.66 111296
S Shelf Talker CASCADE DRY GING ALE CAN4.00PK 6 B 31.98 4.15 17.32 14.66 3.49 0.66 111421
S Shelf Talker CASCADE LIME & SODA CAN 4.00PK 6 B 31.98 4.15 17.32 14.66 3.49 0.66 1116912
S Shelf Talker CASCADE TONIC WATER CAN 4.00PK 6 B 31.98 4.15 17.32 14.66 3.49 0.66 111747
S Shelf Talker CASCADE GINGER BEER CAN 4.00PK 6 B 31.98 4.15 17.32 14.66 3.49 0.66 1117710
S Shelf Talker CASCADE LEMON LIME BIT C4.00PK 6 B 31.98 4.15 17.32 14.66 3.49 0.66 111800
S Shelf Talker COKE VANILLA 10 X 375ML10.00PK 2 B 45.15 15.99 30.85 14.30 8.99 7.00 113670
S Shelf Talker MOTHER ENERGY DRINK S/F 4.00PK 6 B 49.07 12.19 13.40 35.67 7.99 4.20 118850
S Shelf Talker POWERADE FLO PINEAPPLE600.00ML 12 B 36.30 3.90 11.84 24 .46 3.00 0.90 121443
S Shelf Talker MOTHER ENERGY DRINK PASS4.00PK 6 B 49.07 12.19 13.40 35.67 7.99 4.20 122518
S Shelf Talker MENZ JELICHOCS CHOC FR130.00GM 12 B 35.07 4.85 14.40 20.67 2.79 2.06 124652
S Shelf Talker MENZ JELICHOCS CHOC SN130.00GM 12 B 35.07 4.85 14.40 20.67 2.79 2.06 124687
S Shelf Talker POWERADE FLO STRAW LEM600.00ML 12 B 36.30 3.90 11.84 24 .46 3.00 0.90 124804
S Shelf Talker OREO COOKIE GOLDEN 133.00GM 20 B 28.55 2.06 11.00 17.55 1.25 0.81 125612
S Shelf Talker DORITOS THAI SWEET CHI150.00GM 12 B 36.86 4.25 5.88 30.98 3.29 0.96 128485
S Shelf Talker GRINDERS ESPRESSO GROU200.00GM 4 A 36.08 9.69 13.21 22.87 7.99 1.70 130913
S Shelf Talker GRINDERS CREMA GROUND 200.00GM 4 A 36.08 9.69 13.21 22.87 7.99 1.70 1309212
S Shelf Talker POWERADE FLO BERRY ICE600.00ML 12 B 36.30 3.90 11.84 24 .46 3.00 0.90 131000
S Shelf Talker POWERADE FLO CAP MOUNT600.00ML 12 B 36.30 3.90 11.84 24 .46 3.00 0.90 1310129
S Shelf Talker POWERADE FLO CAP LEMON600.00ML 12 B 36.30 3.90 11.84 24 .46 3.00 0.90 131027
S Shelf Talker POWERADE FLO ZERO BERR600.00ML 12 B 36.30 3.90 11.84 24 .46 3.00 0.90 131043
S Shelf Talker POWERADE FLO ZERO MOUN600.00ML 12 B 36.30 3.90 11.84 24 .46 3.00 0.90 131052
S Shelf Talker POWERADE FLO CAP BLACK600.00ML 12 B 36.30 3.90 11.84 24 .46 3.00 0.90 131078



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION RETL

SIZE
PUMP LEMON PET 750.
PUMP BERRY PET 750.

PUMP WATER LIME RUSH P750.
FANTA ORG 600.
COCA COLA 6.
SAN WEET-BIX APRICOT B500.
VANILLA COKE 600.
ARN SHAPES FRIED CHICK165.
ARN SHAPES CHSE GARLIC165.
MONSTER ULTRA FIESTA M500.
FANTA ORANGE NO SUGAR 1.
SPRITE NO SUGAR 1.
TETLEY EXTRA STRONG 10050.
KINDER SURPRISE BLUE IM20.
COCA COLA 250ML 8.
COCA COLA NO SUGAR 250MLS8.
COCA COLA DIET 250ML 8.

COCA COLA VANILLA 250ML 8.

FANTA 250ML 8.
FANTA NO SUGAR 250ML 8.
SPRITE 250ML 8.

SPRITE NO SUGAR 250ML 8.
MT FRANKLIN SPARK RASPBEL.
COCA COLA NO SUGAR 375ML6.
COCA COLA VANILLA 1.
KIRKS SF PASITO 375ML 10.
WRIG EXTRA STRAWBERRY 64.

CADBURY DAIRY MILK GIF220.

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00ML 20 B 55.38
00ML 20 B 55.38
00ML 20 B 55.38
00ML 24 B 64.43
00PK 4 B 52.65
00GM 12 A 48.76
00ML 24 B 64.43
00GM 24 B 62.40
00GM 24 B 62.40
00ML 24 B 50.04
25LT 12 B 39.68
25LT 12 B 39.68
00's 6 A 17.12
00GM 48 B 80.76
00PK 3 B 29.74
00PK 3 B 29.74
00PK 3 B 29.74
00PK 3 B 29.74
00PK 3 B 29.74
00PK 3 B 29.74
00PK 3 B 29.74
00PK 3 B 29.74
25LT 12 B 34.84
00PK 4 B 52.65
25LT 12 B 41.78
00PK 2 B 44.18
00GM 6 B 15.37
00GM 6 B 42.18

FOR PROM REF Fort37:

FOODSERVICE DIRECT

NORM
RETL

3.
3.

10.

10.

12.

99
99

.99
.30
.15
.70
.30
.99
.99
.50
.89
.89
.69
.75
.99
.99
.99
.99
.99
.99
.99
.99
.09

15

.89

45

.12

35

CASE
DEAL

10.
10.
10.
10.
31.

9.
10.
12.
12.

8.
20.
20.

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
17.
31.
20.
33.

13.

61
61
61
31
84
60
31
72
72
01
22
22

.60
.20

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
07
84
22
67

.08

56

S

44

44

44 .
54.
20.
39.
54.
49.
49.
42 .
19.
19.
13.
72.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
17.
20.
21.
10.
14.
28.

PEC
WSL

17
17
77
12
81
16
12
68
68
03
46
46
52
56
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
77
81
56
51
29
62

08SEP21
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
3.00 0.99
3.00 0.99
3.00 0.99
3.49 0.81
6.99 3.16
4.49 1.21
3.49 0.81
2.69 1.30
2.69 1.30
2.99 0.51
2.00 1.89
2.00 1.89
2.99 0.70
2.25 0.50
7.99 2.00
7.99 2.00
7.99 2.00
7.99 2.00
7.99 2.00
7.99 2.00
7.99 2.00
7.99 2.00
1.99 1.10
6.99 3.16
2.00 1.89
6.49 3.96
3.69 0.43
6.99 5.36

- 21SEP21

PAGE:

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

131246
131254
131262
131510
131588
135036
137445
142156
142463
143546
144098
144100
148777
148988
154229
154245
154325
154587
154851
155213
155256
155504
155539
155619
155686
155723
156240
158350

HAND QTY

6



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION

COCA COLA DIET 10X375ML10.
COCA COLA DRINK 375ML 10.
SPRITE 375ML 10.
FANTA ORANGE 375ML 10.
WRIG EXTRA SPEARMINT 4664.
WRIG EXTRA PEPPERMINT 464.
KIDDYLICIOUS VEGGIE STR12.
CDM CARAMILK BLOCK 180.
NUTELLA SPREAD H/NUT 400.
COCA COLA DIET CAF FREE1O0.
MONSTER ULT PARADISE G500.
CADBURY DAIRY MILK 180.
CAD FREDDO STRAW SHARE180.
CADBURY OLD GOLD GOLD 180.
CAD CHOMP SHAREPACK 150.
S/KING WHTE SPRK WATER 60.
S/KING MODERNA WHTE PET 2.
S/KING SPARE CYLINDER U60.
S/KING CREAMY SODA SYR250.
S/KING GINGER BEER SYR250.
S/KING LEMON LIME & BI250.
S/KING RASPBERRY SYRUP250.
S/KING ORANGE & MANGO 250.
S/KING LEMON SQUASH SY250.
S/KING LEMONADE SYRUP 250.
ATKINS L/CARB CRISPBRE10O0.
OREO COOKIE CHOC SPLIT133.

OREO COOKIE CHOCOLATE 133.

RETL
SIZE

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00PK 2 B 45.15
00PK 2 B 45.15
00PK 2 B 45.15
00PK 2 B 45.15
00GM 6 B 15.37
00GM 6 B 15.37
00GM 9 B 11.92
00GM 16 B 58.58
00GM 12 A 60.82
00PK 2 B 45.15
00ML 24 B 50.04
00GM 16 B 58.58
00GM 14 B 53.44
00GM 16 B 58.58
00GM 14 B 53.44
00LT 4 B 230.13
00PK 10 B 114.44
00LT 6 B 139.77
00ML 12 B 32.04
00ML 12 B 32.04
00ML 12 B 32.04
00ML 12 B 32.04
00ML 12 B 32.04
00ML 12 B 32.04
00ML 12 B 32.04
00GM 6 B 15.64
00GM 20 B 28.55
00GM 20 B 28.55

FOR PROM REF Fort37:

FOODSERVICE DIRECT

NORM
RETL

15.
15.
15.

15.

g o o 0w U

79.
15.

35.

99
99
99
99

.12
.12
.05
.00
.49
.55
.50
.00
.89
.00
.89

00
95
00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.15
.06
.06

CASE
DEAL

30.
30.
30.
30.

17.
10.
30.

17.
11.
17.
11.
32.
16.
20.

11.

11.

85
85
85
85

.08
.08
.20

60
65
85

.01

60
90
60
90
97
39
02

.59
.59
.59
.59
.59
.59
.59
.40

00
00

S

14

14

14.
14.
14.
14.
10.
40.
50.
14.
42 .
40.
41.
40.
41.
197.
98.
119.
27.
27.
27.
27.
27.
27.
27.
13.
17.

17.

PEC
WSL

.30
.30
30
30
29
29
72
98
17
30
03
98
54
98
54
16
05
75
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
24
55
55

08SEP21
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
8.99 7.00
8.99 7.00
8.99 7.00
8.99 7.00
3.69 0.43
3.69 0.43
1.75 0.30
3.69 1.31
5.49 1.00
8.99 6.56
2.99 0.51
3.69 1.31
4.25 1.64
3.69 1.31
4.25 1.64
69.99 09.01
13.99 1.9¢6
28.99 6.01
3.49 0.51
3.49 0.51
3.49 0.51
3.49 0.51
3.49 0.51
3.49 0.51
3.49 0.51
3.49 0.66
1.25 0.81
1.25 0.81

- 21SEP21

PAGE:

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

159652
159679
159687
159695
163002
163088
166254
166748
167118
167433
168161
172718
172726
172734
176305
176997
177025
177041
177084
177092
177105
177121
177148
177156
177180
179020
180400
180419

HAND QTY

7



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS Store Prom. List (TIW)
Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS

DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM

SIZE QPU CDE WSL
OREO COOKIE RED VELVET133.00GM 20 B 28.55
OREO COOKIE ORIGINAL 133.00GM 20 B 28.55
MOTHER EPIC SWELL ENERGY4.00PK 6 B 49.07
MONSTER MULE ENERGY 500.00ML 24 B 50.04
CHEETOS CHS BACON BALLS90.00GM 15 B 23.88
CHEETOS PUFFS 80.00GM 15 B 23.88
TWISTIES CHICKEN 90.00GM 23 B 36.62
TWISTIES CHEESE 90.00GM 23 B 36.62
BURGER RINGS 90.00GM 18 B 28.66
KINDER SURPRISE PINK 20.00GM 48 B 80.76
CAD DAIRY MILK MARBLE 173.00GM 15 B 54.92
CAD OLD GOLD CHERRY RI180.00GM 15 B 54.92
CAD OLD GOLD CARAMEL T180.00GM 15 B 54.92
DORITOS CHEESE SUPREME170.00GM 12 B 36.86
DORITOS NACHO CHEESE 170.00GM 12 B 36.86
CAD CHERRY RIPE SHAREP180.00GM 14 B 53.44
CAD SPECIAL TREATS SHA180.00GM 14 B 53.44
CAD PICNIC SHAREPACK 180.00GM 14 B 53.44
CAD DM CARAMELLO KOALA180.00GM 14 B 53.44
CAD CRUNCHIE SHAREPACK180.00GM 12 B 45.81
CAD DM TWIRL SHAREPACK168.00GM 12 B 45.81
DORITOS ORIGINAL 170.00GM 12 B 36.86
DORITOS MEXICANA 170.00GM 12 B 36.86
CADBURY ROSES 225.00GM 6 B 38.45
WRIG EXTRA BUBBLEMINT B64.00GM 6 B 15.37
WHISKAS SRD/SLMN/CHKN/400.00GM 24 B 40.14
NUTELLA & GO 48.00GM 24 B 43.28
MONSTER ENERGY DRINK 500.00ML 24 B 50.04

FOR PROM REF Fort37:

FOODSERVICE DIRECT

NORM
RETL

2.
2.

12.

06
06
19

.50
.55
.55
.55
.55
.55
.75
.00
.00
.00
.25
.25
.89
.89
.89
.89
.89
.89
.25
.25
.49
.12
.55
.55
.50

CASE
DEAL

11.
11.

13.

16.
16.
16.

11.
11.
11.
11.
10.
10.

17.

00
00
40

.01
.98
.98
.50
.50
.17
.20

50
50
50

.88
.88

90
90
90
90
20
20

.88
.88
.60
.08
.00

19

.01

S

17

17

35.
42 .
22.
22.
35.
35.
27.
72.
38.
38.
38.
30.
30.
41 .
41 .
41 .
41 .
35.
35.
30.
30.
25.
14.
37.
26.
42 .

PEC
WSL

.55
.55
67
03
90
90
12
12
49
56
42
42
42
98
98
54
54
54
54
61
61
98
98
85
29
14
09
03

08SEP21
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
1.25 0.81
1.25 0.81
7.99 4.20
2.99 0.51
2.15 0.40
2.15 0.40
2.15 0.40
2.15 0.40
2.15 0.40
2.25 0.50
3.69 1.31
3.69 1.31
3.69 1.31
3.29 0.96
3.29 0.96
4.25 1.64
4.25 1.64
4.25 1.64
4.25 1.64
4.25 1.64
4.25 1.64
3.29 0.9¢6
3.29 0.9¢6
6.99 3.50
3.69 0.43
2.15 0.40
1.69 0.86
2.99 0.51

- 21SEP21

PAGE:

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

180427
180486
185068
185105
186140
186159
186167
186319
186327
192946
194490
194503
194511
197034
197042
197667
197675
197683
197739
197747
197755
198053
198061
210921
211780
216637
219168
224063

HAND QTY
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(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION

OREO COOKIE PNB CHOC C137.
WIRG EXTRA LEMON LIME W64.
CDM FREDDO SHAREPACK 144.
CADBURY DAIRY MILK SHA144.
CDM MILKY TOP FREDDO S144.
OREO DOUBLE STUFF 147.
VIOLET CRUMBLE 50.
OREO WITH CAD CHOC MIN204.
MONSTER MANGO LOCO 500.
KINDER SURPRISE SINGLE 20.
MT FRANKLIN M/W SPARKLINI.
MT FRANKLIN M/W SPRK WILL.
HANDEE MAX PAPER TOWEL 32.
CAPT TABLE ROSEMARY/TH125.
CAPT TABLE CHILLI SALT125.
MOCCONA CLASSIC F/D 100.
LEG PESTO BASIL SUND/T190.
MOCCONA CLASSIC DARK R100.
LEG PESTO TRAD BASIL 190.

SHOWER POWER SQUEEZE P750.

COCA-COLA NO SUGAR 1.
COCA-COLA NO SUGAR 8.
COCA-COLA NO SUGAR 10.
COCA-COLA NO SUGAR 600.

SORBENT T/TISSUE HYPO 8P8.
CAD COOKIE SOFT DOUBLE156.
CAD COOKIE SOFT CHOC Cl56.

CAD COOKIE CRUNCHY CHO1l56.

RETL
SIZE

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00GM 20 B 28.55
00GM 6 B 15.37
00GM 14 B 53.44
00GM 14 B 53.44
00GM 14 B 53.44
00GM 20 B 28.55
00GM 42 B 50.54
00GM 10 B 24.32
00ML 24 B 50.04
00GM 48 B 80.76
25LT 12 B 34.84
25LT 12 B 34.84
00PK 6 B 18.18
00GM 16 B 20.12
00GM 16 B 20.12
00GM 6 A 53.33
00GM 8 A 27.31
00GM 6 A 53.33
00GM 8 A 27.31
00ML 8 B 36.28
25LT 12 B 41.78
00PK 3 B 44.38
00PK 2 B 45.15
00ML 24 B 64.43
00PK 6 B 32.34
00GM 12 B 26.54
00GM 12 B 26.54
00GM 12 B 26.54

FOR PROM REF Fort37:

FOODSERVICE DIRECT

NORM
RETL

2.

4.

N W w NN

w W

11.

11.

10.

15.

w w w

06
12

.89
.89
.89
.06
.00
.90
.50
.75
.09
.09
.55
.85
.85

10

.78

10

.78
.60
.89

55
99

.30
.15
.60
.60
.60

CASE
DEAL

11.

1.
11.
11.
11.
11.

17.

17.

17.

18.

18.

20.
27.
30.
10.
11.

00
08
90
90
90
00
22

.00
.01
.20

07
07

.44
.88
.88

00

.70

00

.70
.60

22
88
85
31
70

.80
.80
.80

SPEC
WSL

17.55
14.29
41.54
41.54
41.54
17.55
33.32
20.32
42.03
72.56
17.77
17.77
16.74
13.24
13.24
35.33
25.61
35.33
25.61
34.68
21.56
16.50
14.30
54.12
20.64
21.74
21.74

21.74

08SEP21
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
1.25 0.81
3.69 0.43
4.25 1.64
4.25 1.64
4.25 1.64
1.25 0.81
1.25 0.75
3.25 0.65
2.99 0.51
2.25 0.50
1.99 1.10
1.99 1.10
4.25 0.30
1.25 0.60
1.25 0.60
7.99 3.11
4.25 0.53
7.99 3.11
4.25 0.53
6.99 0.61
2.00 1.89
6.99 3.56
8.99 7.00
3.49 0.81
4.99 3.16
3.25 0.35
3.25 0.35
3.25 0.35

- 21SEP21

PAGE:

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

227096
228638
230842
230850
230949
231888
237593
239054
252881
256962
257981
258028
259944
263046
263070
264735
265324
265965
266896
267186
268007
268066
268162
268381
270190
272647
274220

275805

HAND QTY
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(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION

OREO W/CAD CHOCOLATE B204.
KINDER CHOC LITTLEONES 50.
SORBENT THK&LGE TISSUE 95.
MONSTER PURP/PASS SUPE550.
MONSTER ZERO SUG SUPER550.
COCA COLA VANILLA CAN 208.
ARN SHAPES ORIGINAL BB175.
D/SPRING NATURAL 1.
ARNOTTS SHAPES V/MITE 165.
VIOLET CRUMBLE NUGGETS135.
MONSTER ULTRA 500.
WRIGS MINTS EXT WHITE 464.
LIFT HARD HITTING LEMON 1.
ARNOTTS SHAPES ORIGINA190.
KIRKS CRM SODA S/FREE 310.
KIRKS LEMON S/FREE 375M10.
KIRKS LEMONADE S/FREE 310.
CAD DM BREAKAWAY TABLE180.
CAD DM PASCALL CLINKER170.
CAD TREAT SIZE FLAKE 168.
CAD OLD GOLD BREAKWAY 180.
MT FRANKLIN M/WTR NAT 1.
MT FRANKLIN M/WTR LEMON 1.
CAD DM CREAMY HAZELNUT170.
WRIG EXTRA SPEARMINT BO67.
WRIG EXTRA PEPPERMINT B67.
GRAPETISER JCE GRAPE R750.

CAD TURK DELIGHT SH/PA180.

RETL
SIZE

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00GM 10 B 24.32
00GM 20 B 25.14
00's 12 B 14.87
00ML 12 B 38.43
00ML 12 B 38.43
00PK 3 B 44 .38
00GM 24 B 62.40
25LT 12 B 38.06
00GM 24 B 62.40
00GM 12 B 35.07
00ML 24 B 50.04
00GM 6 B 15.37
25LT 12 B 39.68
00GM 24 B 62.40
00PK 2 B 44.18
00PK 2 B 44.18
00PK 2 B 44.18
00GM 13 B 47.60
00GM 15 B 54.92
00GM 12 B 45.81
00GM 13 B 47.60
25LT 12 B 34.84
25LT 12 B 34.84
00GM 16 B 58.58
00GM 6 B 15.37
00GM 6 B 15.37
00ML 12 B 46.49
00GM 12 B 45.81

FOR PROM REF Fort37:

FOODSERVICE DIRECT

NORM
RETL

3.
2.

10.
10.
10.

a w w o o o U

90

15

.95
.85
.85
.55
.99
.55
.99
.85
.50
.12
.89
.99

45
45

45

.00
.00
.89
.00
.09
.09
.00
.12
.12
.55
.89

CASE
DEAL

4.
7.
1.
12.
12.
27.
12.
20.
12.

20.
12.
33.
33.
33.
14.
16.
10.
14.
17.
17.

17.

11.

10.

00
31
10
96
96
88
72
29
72

.60
.01
.08

22
72
67
67
67
30
50
20
30
07
07
60

.08
.08

76
20

S

20.
17.
13.
25.
25.
16.
49.
17.
49.
25.
42 .
14.
19.
49.
10.
10.
10.
33.
38.
35.
33.
17.
17.
40.
14.
14.
34.
35.

PEC
WSL

32
83
77
47
47
50
68
77
68
47
03
29
46
68
51
51
51
30
42
61
30
77
77
98
29
29
73
61

08SEP21
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
3.25 0.65
1.49 0.66
1.79 0.16
3.49 0.36
3.49 0.36
6.99 3.56
2.69 1.30
1.99 0.56
2.69 1.30
3.25 1.60
2.99 0.51
3.69 0.43
2.00 1.89
2.69 1.30
6.49 3.96
6.49 3.96
6.49 3.96
3.69 1.31
3.69 1.31
4.25 1.64
3.69 1.31
1.99 1.10
1.99 1.10
3.69 1.31
3.69 0.43
3.69 0.43
3.49 2.06
4.25 1.64

- 21SEP21

PAGE: 10

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

276621
278221
282183
283573
283776
283979
284293
288497
290618
296657
296681
297297
297617
298142
305744
305760
305808
310703
310711
311386
315141
317454
317550
318238
318844
319302
325438
328698

HAND QTY



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION

MT FRANKLIN STILL 500ML12.
GOOD EARTH ORG KOMBUCH330.
GOOD EARTH ORG KOMB P0O330.
G/EARTH ORG KOMBUCHA L330.
KIRKS CRM SODA 375ML 10.
ARN SHAPES NACHO CHSE 160.
0OZ KLN CARPET POWER TR500.
NABISCO CAPT TABLE CLA125.
NABISCO CAPT TABLE CRP125.
DUCK DEEP ACTION GEL C750.
DUCK DEEP ACT GEL LTD 750.
DUCK DEEP ACTION GEL P750.
DUCK DEEP ACTION GEL L750.
DUCK FOAMING BLEACH GE750.
CADBURY DAIRY MILK HAZ180.
CADBURY DAIRY MILK ROA180.
CADBURY DAIRY MILK FRU180.
CDM PACKED WITH CRUNCH180.
CADBURY DAIRY MILK DRE180.
CADBURY DAIRY MILK TUR180.
CADBURY DAIRY MILK BLK180.
CADBURY DAIRY MILK SNA180.
CADBURY DAIRY MILK CAR180.
CADBURY DAIRY MILK TOP180.
CADBURY DAIRY MILK PEP180.
CADBURY OLD GOLD ROAST180.
CADBURY OLD GOLD JAMAI180.

CDM MC JELLY POP CANDY190.

RETL
SIZE

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00PK 2 A 20.20
00ML 12 B 31.52
00ML 12 B 31.52
00ML 12 B 31.52
00PK 2 B 44.18
00GM 24 B 62.40
00ML 8 B 37.04
00GM 16 B 20.12
00GM 16 B 20.12
00ML 6 B 21.48
00ML 6 B 21.48
00ML 6 B 21.48
00ML 6 B 21.48
00ML 6 B 21.48
00GM 13 B 47.60
00GM 14 B 51.26
00GM 14 B 51.26
00GM 14 B 51.26
00GM 15 B 54.92
00GM 15 B 54.92
00GM 15 B 54.92
00GM 15 B 54.92
00GM 15 B 54.92
00GM 15 B 54.92
00GM 15 B 54.92
00GM 14 B 51.26
00GM 15 B 54.92
00GM 16 B 58.58

FOR PROM REF Fort37:

FOODSERVICE DIRECT

NORM
RETL

7.

4.

a oo o oo oo a0 o’ o oo oo, Ul

99
35

.35
.35
.45
.99
.08
.85
.85
.45
.45
.45
.45
.45
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

CASE
DEAL

9.
6.

33.
12.

14.
15.
15.
15.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
15.
16.
17.

46
00

.00
.00

67
72

.60
.88
.88
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

30

S

10.
25.
25.
25.
10.
49.
35.
13.
13.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
33.
35.
35.
35.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
35.
38.
40.

PEC
WSL

74
52
52
52
51
68
44
24
24
48
48
48
48
48
30
86
86
86
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
86
42
98

08SEP21
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
6.99 1.00
3.25 1.10
3.25 1.10
3.25 1.10
6.49 3.96
2.69 1.30
7.49 0.59
1.25 0.60
1.25 0.60
3.49 1.9¢6
3.49 1.9¢6
3.49 1.9¢6
3.49 1.9¢6
3.49 1.9¢6
3.69 1.31
3.69 1.31
3.69 1.31
3.69 1.31
3.69 1.31
3.69 1.31
3.69 1.31
3.69 1.31
3.69 1.31
3.69 1.31
3.69 1.31
3.69 1.31
3.69 1.31
3.69 1.31

- 21SEP21

PAGE: 11

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

329551
332582
332590
334406
338335
340419
340611
342609
342756
343249
343265
343281
343337
343345
347151
347178
347186
347207
347215
347231
347258
347266
347282
347338
347354
347362
347370

347485

HAND QTY



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND. RETAILERS Store Prom. List (TIW) FOR PROM REF Fort37: 08SEP21 - 21SEP21 PAGE: 12

BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS FOODSERVICE DIRECT

PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM CASE SPEC SPEC RETL STORE QTY ON ORDER
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL DEAL WSL RETL SAVE PROD HAND QTY
s Shelf Talker CADBURY OLD GOLD DARK 180.00GM 16 B 58.58 5.00 17.60 40.98 3.69 1.31 347610
s Shelf Talker CDM BUBBLY MILK 160.00GM 11 B 40.27 5.00 12.10 28.17 3.69 1.31 347725
s Shelf Talker CDM BUBBLY MINT 160.00GM 11 B 40.27 5.00 12.10 28.17 3.69 1.31 347733
S Shelf Talker COCA COLA 300ML 4.00PK 6 B 55.33 8.69 28.28 27.05 6.99 1.70 347979
s Shelf Talker COCA COLA NO SUGAR 300ML4.00PK 6 B 55.33 8.69 28.28 27.05 6.99 1.70 34799
s Shelf Talker FANTA NO SUGAR 8.00PK 3 B 44 .38 10.55 27.88 16.50 6.99 3.56 348058
S Shelf Talker SPRITE NO SUGAR 8.00PK 3 B 44 .38 10.55 27.88 16.50 6.99 3.56 348082
S Shelf Talker SPRITE NO SUGAR 10.00PK 2 B 45.15 15.99 30.85 14.30 8.99 7.00 348146
S Shelf Talker CAD OLD GOLD PEPPERMIN180.00GM 15 B 54.92 5.00 16.50 38.42 3.9 1.31 348170
S Shelf Talker CAD DM ROCKY ROAD 180.00GM 15 B 54.92 5.00 16.50 38.42 3.69 1.31 348189
S Shelf Talker CAD DM COCONUT ROUGH 180.00GM 15 B 54.92 5.00 16.50 38.42 3.69 1.31 348218
S Shelf Talker CAD DM TROP PINEAPPLE 180.00GM 15 B 54.92 5.00 16.50 38.42 3.69 1.31 348242
S Shelf Talker G/EARTH ORG KOMBUCHA P330.00ML 12 B 31.52 4.35 6.00 25.52 3.25 1.10 349077
S Shelf Talker TETLEY PASSIONFRUIT/HIB20.00'S 5 A 11.68 3.15 3.20 8.48 2.25 0.90 349085
S Shelf Talker ARN SHAPES CHEDDAR 175.00GM 24 B 62.40 3.99 12.72 49.68 2.69 1.30 352540
S Shelf Talker ARN SHAPES CHICKEN CRI175.00GM 24 B 62.40 3.99 12.72 49.68 2.69 1.30 352591
S Shelf Talker ARN SHAPES CHSE/BACON 180.00GM 24 B 62.40 3.99 12.72 49.68 2.69 1.30 352639
S Shelf Talker ARN SHAPES SAVOURY 185.00GM 24 B 62.40 3.99 12.72 49.68 2.69 1.30 352663
S Shelf Talker DEEP SPRING SPKLN LEMLIM4.00PK 6 B 31.60 4.50 16.66 14.94 3.49 1.01 354298
S Shelf Talker DEEP SPRING SPKLN ORNGPA4.00PK 6 B 31.60 4.50 16.66 14.94 3.49 1.01 354300
S Shelf Talker KIDDYLICIOUS CHEESY STR12.00GM 9 B 11.92 2.05 1.20 10.72 1.75 0.30 354722
S Shelf Talker DORITOS CHEESE SPRM FL150.00GM 12 B 36.86 4.25 5.88 30.98 3.29 0.96 364613
S Shelf Talker SORBENT T/TISS E/THK WHT8.00PK 6 B 32.34 8.15 11.70 20.64 4.99 3.16 366846
S Shelf Talker VIOLET CRUMBLE BITES 180.00GM 12 B 35.07 4.85 9.60 25.47 3.25 1.60 367056
S Shelf Talker V/CRUMBLE CARAMEL BITE170.00GM 12 B 35.07 4.85 9.60 25.47 3.25 1.60 367339
S Shelf Talker SCHMACKOS STRAPZ BEEF 200.00GM 8 B 32.21 6.19 2.50 29.71 4.99 1.20 367988
S Shelf Talker SCHMACKOS STRAPZ LIVER200.00GM 8 B 32.21 6.19 2.50 29.71 4.99 1.20 3679%
S Shelf Talker SCHMACKOS STRAPZ CHICK200.00GM 8 B 32.21 6.19 2.50 29.71 4.99 1.20 368059
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s Shelf Talker SCHMACKOS STRAPZ BBQ L200.00GM 8 B 32.21 6.19 2.50 29.71 4.99 1.20 368067
s Shelf Talker KIDDYLICIOUS STRAWBERRY10.00GM 6 B 7.92 2.05 0.80 7.12 1.75 0.30 370423
s Shelf Talker COCA COLA 200ML 8.00PK 3 B 44 .38 10.55 27.88 16.50 6.99 3.56 375769
s Shelf Talker SPRITE 200ML 8.00PK 3 B 44 .38 10.55 27.88 16.50 6.99 3.56 375777
s Shelf Talker COCA COLA DIET 200ML 8.00PK 3 B 44 .38 10.55 27.88 16.50 6.99 3.56 375822
s Shelf Talker FANTA 200ML 8.00PK 3 B 44 .38 10.55 27.88 16.50 6.99 3.56 375830
S Shelf Talker ARN SHAPES TRIPLE CHS 165.00GM 24 B 62.40 3.99 12.72 49.68 2.69 1.30 378011
S Shelf Talker ARN SHAPES HB DBL C/BU165.00GM 24 B 62.40 3.99 12.72 49.68 2.69 1.30 382280
S Shelf Talker SORBENT THK LGE HYPO F/95.00'S 12 B 21.49 2.69 4.20 17.29 2.25 0.44 382635
S Shelf Talker ROBERN APRICOT BALLS C200.00GM 8 B 17.26 3.55 2.80 14.46 2.99 0.56 382643
S Shelf Talker SORBENT THK LGE MENT F/90.00'S 12 B 18.77 2.69 1.17 17.60 2.25 0.44 382678
S Shelf Talker ROBERN APRICOT INDULGE200.00GM 8 B 17.26 3.55 2.80 14.46 2.99 0.56 382686
S Shelf Talker SORBENT THK LGE ALOE F/90.00'S 12 B 18.77 2.69 1.17 17.60 2.25 0.44 382707
S Shelf Talker WRIG EXTRA WHITE SPEARM64.00GM 6 B 15.37 4.12 1.08 14.29 3.69 0.43 384243
S Shelf Talker COCA COLA NO SUGAR CF 10.00PK 2 B 45.15 15.99 30.85 14.30 8.99 7.00 385430
S Shelf Talker DORITOS COOL RANCH 150.00GM 12 B 36.86 4.25 5.88 30.98 3.29 0.96 385924
S Shelf Talker DORITOS FLAME GRILL BB150.00GM 12 B 36.86 4.25 5.88 30.98 3.29 0.96 385932
S Shelf Talker APPLETISER JCE SPARKLI750.00ML 12 A 46.49 4.99 10.48 36.01 3.49 1.50 386142
S Shelf Talker ARN SHAPES MINI BBQ CH140.00GM 24 B 62.40 3.99 12.72 49.68 2.69 1.30 386169
S Shelf Talker COCA COLA NO SUGAR CAFFE1.25LT 12 B 41.78 3.89 20.22 21.56 2.00 1.89 386628
S Shelf Talker MOTHER ENERGY DRINK 4X504.00PK 6 B 49.07 12.19 13.40 35.67 7.99 4.20 386740
S Shelf Talker CAD CARAMILK MARBLE 173.00GM 15 B 54.92 5.00 16.50 38.42 3.69 1.31 386839
S Shelf Talker CAD OLD GOLD ORANGE 170.00GM 16 B 58.58 5.00 17.60 40.98 3.69 1.31 386927
S Shelf Talker ARNOTTS SHAPES MINB S0140.00GM 24 B 62.40 3.99 12.72 49.68 2.69 1.30 387364
S Shelf Talker ARNOTTS SHAPES MINB SU140.00GM 24 B 62.40 3.99 12.72 49.68 2.69 1.30 387372
S Shelf Talker MONSTER ULTRA ROSA CAN500.00ML 24 B 50.04 3.50 8.01 42.03 2.99 0.51 387815
S Shelf Talker SAN WEET BIX BITES VANS500.00GM 12 A 48.76 5.70 9.60 39.16 4.49 1.21 38%044
S Shelf Talker ARN SHAPES MINI SALT/V140.00GM 24 B 62.40 3.99 12.72 49.68 2.69 1.30 391355
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s Shelf Talker MONSTER SUPER FUEL TRO550.00ML 12 B 38.43 3.85 12.96 25.47 3.49 0.36 393043
s Shelf Talker SAN WEETBIX CRNCHY HON510.00GM 12 A 48.76 5.40 9.60 39.16 4.49 0.91 398653

S Shelf Talker SAN WEETBIX WILDBERRY 500.00GM 12 A 48.76 5.70 9.60 39.16 4.49 1.21 398725
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s Shelf Talker TWISTIES CHILLI CHEESE 90.00GM 20 B 31.00 2.55 1.30 29.70 2.15 0.40 408364
s Shelf Talker JCS CASHEWS SALTED 500.00GM 18 B 176.00 15.49 14.00 162.00 14.49 1.00 410288
s Shelf Talker JCS CASHEWS UNSALTED 500.00GM 18 B 176.00 15.49 14.00 162.00 14.49 1.00 41029
s Shelf Talker JCS MIXED NUTS SALTED 350.00GM 12 B 73.55 9.89 6.00 67.55 8.99 0.90 4161%
s Shelf Talker JCS MIXED NUTS UNSALTE350.00GM 12 B 73.55 9.89 6.00 67.55 8.99 0.90 416209
s Shelf Talker JCS OUTBACK MIX 500.00GM 18 B 141.02 12.39 11.00 130.02 10.49 1.90 464921
S Shelf Talker JCS BACKYARD BBQ MIX 375.00GM 18 B 84.42 7.69 8.00 76.42 6.49 1.20 500452
S Shelf Talker NAT CURRIED CHCKN PIES 32.00PK 1 B 4.80 7.35 0.40 4.40 5.99 1.36 560999
S Shelf Talker COCA COLA VANILLA DIET600.00ML 24 B 60.77 4.30 4.55 56.22 3.49 0.81 568050
S Shelf Talker COCA COLA DIET 375ML 6.00PK 4 B 29.06 10.15 7.45 21.61 6.99 3.16 568202
S Shelf Talker NAT CHUNKY BEEF PIES 3602.00PK 1 B 5.80 8.99 0.40 5.40 7.49 1.50 569811
S Shelf Talker JCS ALMONDS NATURAL 45.00GM 18 A 27.80 2.25 5.00 22.80 1.99 0.26 592202
S Shelf Talker JCS DELICIOUS ENERGY MI45.00GM 18 A 27.80 2.25 5.00 22.80 1.99 0.26 592210
S Shelf Talker JCS DELUXE HEALTHY MIX 45.00GM 18 A 27.80 2.25 5.00 22.80 1.99 0.26 592229
S Shelf Talker JCS OUTBACK MIX 45.00GM 18 B 25.27 2.25 5.00 20.27 1.99 0.26 592237
S Shelf Talker JCS JACKAROO MIX 45.00GM 18 B 25.27 2.25 5.00 20.27 1.99 0.26 592245
S Shelf Talker SPRITE NO SUGAR 600.00ML 24 B 60.77 4.30 4.55 56.22 3.49 0.81 690048
S Shelf Talker TWISTIES FLAMING HOT 90.00GM 20 B 31.00 2.55 1.30 29.70 2.15 0.40 705967
S Shelf Talker SPRITE 375ML 6.00PK 4 B 29.06 10.15 7.45 21.61 6.99 3.16¢ 727090
S Shelf Talker PFD FRESH PREM BEEF MINC1.O00RW 1 A 14.50 17.99 1.00 13.50 15.%% 2.00 727121
S Shelf Talker FANTA ORANGE 375ML 6.00PK 4 B 29.06 10.15 7.45 21.61 6.99 3.1¢ 727138
S Shelf Talker C/NB MASTER 9 GRN S/WI680.00GM 1 A 2.99 3.89 0.44 2.55 3.29 0.60 740164
S Shelf Talker C/NB MASTER 9 GRAIN T0680.00GM 1 A 2.99 3.89 0.44 2.55 3.29 0.60 740172
S Shelf Talker JCS DELICIOUS ENERGY M500.00GM 18 A 141.02 11.49 11.00 130.02 8.99 2.50 747040
S Shelf Talker MONSTER ROSSTI 500.00ML 24 B 44.16 3.50 0.50 43.66 2.99 0.51 758874
S Shelf Talker MONSTER ENERGY ABZERO 500.00ML 24 B 44.16 3.50 0.50 43.66 2.99 0.51 759893
S Shelf Talker PAND PREM LEG HAM B/LESSO.00RW 1 A 15.20 23.69 0.55 14.65 1%9.%9 3.70 778170
S Shelf Talker MONSTER ENERGY SUNRISES500.00ML 24 B 44.16 3.50 0.50 43.66 2.99 0.51 790604
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DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST

SIZE QPU CDE
TWISTIES PERI PERI 90.00GM 20 B
TWISTIES CHEESE CHILLI 90.00GM 20 B
TWISTIES BLUE TONGUE 90.00GM 20 B
C/NB MASTER HIFIBRE 700.00GM 1 A
C/NB MASTER M/GRAIN SA700.00GM 1 A
C/NB MASTER LOAF WHITE700.00GM 1 A
C/NB MASTER LOAF TOAST700.00GM 1 A
C/NB MASTER W/MEAL SAN700.00GM 1 A
C/NB MASTER W/MEAL TOA700.00GM 1 A
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